
Phone No:0726-920186

No:/T(:,'G-55/ ?lO / of/2015,

ll /2015.Shikarpw Dated:27

sealed Tenders on standard bidding documents are invited from interested
/ -^*i-- -a^r!ira.r .. l9r sppPA R,,lFs 20 I O for the followinP works.

Copy to along with (Seven copies) is forwarded to the Director, of information Public
Relation Department (Adv:) Block 96 Sindh-
Superintending Engineer Education Works Circle Larkana for favour of information
Executive Engineer Buildings/ Highways Division Shikarpur, for wide publicity.
Assistant Engineer Education Works Sub-Division Shikaryur,L,akhi,Kh

WORKS DIVIS10N
SH:KARPtJR

CopY F.qI.C's to The r

Secretariat No: 06 Karachi for information and along with Soft Copy of N.l.T. Ior placing
the same on website.
Deputy Commissioner Oflicer Shikarpur.
Chief Engineer Education Works Sukkur for favour of information.
Copy to the Director (A&F) Government of Sindh, Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory
Authoriq, Planning & Development Department Karachi.

EDl,(

Oftice of the Exee4j!!E!gi!!9.9!
Ftlua,tion Works Division

Shikornur

contractorc /fiims / pa]:ties required as per SPPRA Rules 20I0, for the

S No: NaIre of ulotL Estftoated
Cost

Earaest Motrey Tender Fee Tlme Allowed

1

SeDarate list Attached

The Blank Tender forms can be obtained ftom the office of the undersi
oftender fee sho$.n against each work.

gned on payment

2 The blank tender torms will be issued from the date of publication of this N I T upto
09.12.2015 at 2:OO pm and will b€ received back on 10.12.2015 at 3 00 pm and opened
on same day at 3:OO pm in presence of all intending contractors and tendering
committee.

も^ Earnest Money as shown against each work should be deposited in favour of
undersigned ftom any scheduled bank & call deposit must be attached with tender in
envelop as SPPRA Rules.

4 The undersigned or the authority competent to accept the tenders reserve the right to
reiect any or all tenders as per SPPRA rules 2010.

5 Bidding documents, estimates, drawings and desiSn and specification etc can be seen in
the office of the undersiened on any working day during office hours.

6 The Bidders will have to produce the following documents while submitting the tender
documents,
01. The bidders should produce registration with Sindh Revenue Board in light of SPPRA

Rule 2010 amended rule a6 (1) (iii) of 2014.
02. Registration with Income Tax Department (NTN Certificate) copy of N.LC at the time

of submission bids.
03. Undertaking on affidavit that firm is not involved in any litigation or abandoned any

work in the Department.
7 No conditional tender will be
8 If any holiday is announced by the Govemment on the dates stated above, thi

will be issued. received back and oDened on next workins dav. I
9 In case any of the works rcmains un-responded, the tenders wjlf b

upto 28.12.2015 at 2:OO pm and will be received back and opened4dn 29
at 3:OO om, -..-.- ./

I hsued
L2.20t5

Notei This N.l.T. can bc seen on SPPM Web site at w*.w.pE:/.sindl

E,{E N「
「

IR

The Notice Board / Drawing Branch.

Eヽ E(:UTIVE NEER

hi Yasin,

Secretary to Govemment of Sindh Information Technolo$/ Isti nOor sindh

,r



LiST OF LOCAT:ON
S No:′

ADP
No:

Name of Scheme/Location Talu ka

Estimated

Costin
M‖‖on

Earnest
Money in
Million

Tende,
Fee in

Rupees

Timc
A‖ow(

DISTRICT A D P SCHEMES

l′2326 REHAB LITAT10N OF EXISTINC BUILDlNCS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARY′ HIGHER SECONDARY SCH00LS OF DISTRICT
SHIKARPUR TALUKA SHIKARPUR(2013‐ 14)PROGRAMME
OfFce oithe Execulve Engineer Educalon Wo「 ks Division   Shlka「 pu「

Shikarpur(Ext Dev)

2′2327 REHABIL TAT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARY′ HIGHER SECONDARY SCH00LS OF DISTRICT
SHIKARPUR TALUKA SHIKARPUR(201314)PROGRAMME
6BHS 」agan(Ext Dev)                          Shika「pu「

3′2333 REHABIし lTAT10N OF EXISTING BUILDING FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARY/HlGHER SECONDARY SCH00LS OF DISTRlCT
TALUKA G YASiN SH KARPUR(2043-14 PROC)
GBHS Panhwa「 Bhulla(Ext Dev)

Ga「h Yasn  0 500

Carh Yas n  0 900

GGI\4S Sultankot (Ext: Dev:) Shikarpur 0.400

G Yasn 0200     0004 500  6 Mont

4′2336 REHABIL TAT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS PRIMARY′
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSIN TALUKA CARHIYASIN DISTRICT SHIKARPUR
(204314)PROGRAMME
CBPS BakarShah (Ext Dev)

5′2337 REHABIL TAT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINCS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS PRIMARY′
ELEMENTARY SCH00LSIN TALUKA CARHIYASIN DlSTRICT SHIKARPUR
(201314)PROGRAMME
GBPS 」awabpur

0200

N WORKS DlVIS10N
SHIKARPUR

0 004     500   3 Mont

0 400     0 008     4000   3 14ont

0 010     1000  42 Mon

0 018     2000  12 Mon

PROViNCIAL A D P SCHEME

6′ 162 UP― GRADAT10N OF MIDDLE SCHOOLS&HIGH SCH00LS TO HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOLSIN SiNDH(2007-08 PROGRAMME)

06 1Иor


